

L  
ITEM NO.2 (MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 194 OF 2012

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD & ANR.  
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/10/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.  
Ms. Pyoli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 6th November, 2012.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|