

ã  
ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 194 OF 2012

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 26/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,AOR.  
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. L.C. Singhi, Standing Counsel.  
R.2/Central Information  
Commission

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the writ petition after three weeks on a non-  
miscellaneous day.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|AR-cum-PS

| |(Sharda Kapoor)  
| |Court Master

|