





List these matters along with Transferred Case No. 129 of 2013 on a Tuesday in the month of April, 2014 for Final Disposal.

In the meanwhile, the Allahabad High Court will send not only the records of Writ Petition No. 4518 M/B of 2008 from the Lucknow Bench, but also the records in which the decision has been taken by the High Court on the rules made under the R.T.I. Act.

Transfer Petition(C) No. 1406 of 2013 stands allowed.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE)