

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 238/2014  
(for prel.hearing)

SUNIL KISHORE AHYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY & ORS Respondent(s)  
(with appln. (s) for permission to appear and argue in person and  
permission to file submission and office report)

Date : 11/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for permission to appear and argue in  
person is allowed.

Notice.

Tag with W.P.(C)NO.194/2012.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Ramana Venkata Ganti  
Date: 2014.07.11  
16:43:46 IST  
Reason: