

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 194/2012

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD & ANR.
(with appln.(s) for stay)
(for final disposal)

Respondent(s)

WITH T.C.(C) No. 32/2014

W.P.(C) No. 238/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to appear and argue in person and
permission to file submission and Office Report)

T.C.(C) No. 129/2013

Date : 09/09/2014 These petitions/cases were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.
For Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.Mr.Satya Narain Shukla,
Genl.Secy,Lok Prahari
Petitioner-in-person.Mr.Sunil Kishore Ahya,
Petitioner-in-personMr.Rajeev M.Roy, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

For Respondent(s)

Digitally signed by

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Ramana Venkata Ganti

Date: 2014.09.09

15:07:00 IST

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Reason:

2

Ms.Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr.Yusuf Khan, Adv.
For M/s.Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.Mr.A.D.N.Rao, Adv.
Mr.Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Mr.Annam Venkatesh, Adv.
Ms.Neelam jain, Adv.
Ms.Swati, Adv.

Mr.Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Mr.A.V.Palli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notices to the unserved respondents in the matters where service is incomplete, returnable in six weeks' time.

List the matters immediately thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar