

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 129/2013

RAM NIWAS SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HON'BLE HIGH CT.OF JUDC.ALLAHABAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
T.C.(C) No. 32/2014

Date : 13/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rajeev M Roy, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.
Petitioner-in-person,Adv.-NP

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

T.C.(C) No. 32/2014

None appears for the petitioner.

Petitioner to file spare copies for effecting service on
the unserved respondents within four weeks.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 12.12.2014.

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.10.15
12:47:02 IST
Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar