

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 194/2012

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for intervention and permission to appear and argue in person and stay)

WITH

W.P. (C) No. 40/2016

(With appln. (s) for stay and Office Report)

Date : 10/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Neha Rathi, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. K. R. Chitra, Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr Ajay Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RW.P. (C) No. 40/2016

Deleted

W.P. (C) No. 194/2012

Respondent no.1 has already filed counter affidavit.

Since returnable notice has been ordered by the Hon'ble Court vide order dt.6.9.2014, process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court in terms of the said order.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar