

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No. 194/2012

COMMON CAUSE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P. (C) No. 40/2016 (X)

W.P. (C) No. 238/2014 (X)

W.P. (C) No. 205/2016 (X)

T.C. (C) No. 129/2013 (XVI -A)

T.C. (C) No. 32/2014 (XVI -A)

SLP(C) No. 30659/2017 (IV-A)

(With IA No.107165/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA  
No.107169/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 23-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Parties

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Petitioner-in-person

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

Ms. Neha Rathi, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev M. Roy, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

Ms. Venki Subramoniam T.R., Adv.

Mr. Rahat Manjal, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

Ms. Rachna Gandhi, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Avnish Oza, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR  
Mr. Chirag Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR  
Mr. A. Venkatesh, Adv.  
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Tulika Chikker, Adv.

Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kshatrashal Raj, Adv.  
Ms. Ritika Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Utkarsh Dixit, Adv.  
Ms. Tanya Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Dash, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, AOR

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR  
Mr. K. N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.  
Ms. Simran Jeet, Adv.  
M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

Mr. P. I. Jose, AOR  
Mr. Harikumar V., Adv.  
Ms. P. S. Chandralekha, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Ms. K. R. Chitra, AOR

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.  
Ms. Runa Bhuyan, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Sachdev, Adv.  
Mr. Adeel Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks before a Bench of which one of us (Ashok Bhushan, J.) is not a member, after obtaining orders from Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER